Line pump
LP
50Hz
E-CAT5-P-LP-00-A
■Standard specifications
●Bore 25 – 100
■Model type description
■Standard accessories

LP125 LP150 LP200
Cast-iron Non-submersible pumps
Volute pumpsLP model 2-pole/4-pole, line-shaped
3
LP25A5.04S 40 0.02 4 0.03 3 0.04 1.5 0.1
LP25A5.05S 50 0.02 5.5 0.03 4.5 0.04 3.5 0.1
25 LP25A5.08S 80 0.02 5.5 0.035 5 0.05 3.5 0.1
LP25A5.15S 150 0.025 9.5 0.05 7 0.07 4.5 0.2
LP25A5.25S 250 0.02 13.5 0.04 11.5 0.06 8.5 0.2
LP32A5.25S 250 0.05 9.5 0.09 8 0.125 6 0.39
32
LP32A5.4S 400 0.05 14.2 0.09 12.5 0.125 10.5 0.39
LP40A5.25S 250 0.10 7 0.16 5.5 0.20 4.5 0.39
40
LP40A5.4S 400 0.10 10 0.16 8.5 0.20 7.5 0.39
50 LP50A5.4S 400 0.16 8 0.25 5.5 0.32 3.5 0.39
Model
Specifications
P
ha

Total head
m
Discharge rate
m3/min
Nominal
diameter
mm
Output
kW
LP25A5.08 0.08 0.02 5.5 0.035 5 0.05 3.5 0.1
LP25A5.15 0.15 0.025 9.5 0.05 7 0.07 4.5 0.2
LP25A5.25 0.25 0.02 13.5 0.04 11.5 0.06 8.5 0.2
LP32A5.25 0.25 0.05 9.5 0.09 8 0.125 6 0.39
LP32A5.4 0.4 0.05 14.2 0.09 12.5 0.125 10.5 0.39
LP32A5.75 0.75 0.05 19 0.09 17 0.125 15 0.39
LP40A5.25 0.25 0.10 7 0.16 5.5 0.20 4.5 0.39
LP40A5.4 0.4 0.10 10 0.16 8.5 0.20 7.5 0.39
LP40A5.75 0.75 0.10 16 0.16 14 0.20 13 0.39
LP40B51.5 1.5 0.05 28 0.10 27 0.20 23 0.59
LP40B52.2 2.2 0.05 37 0.10 36.5 0.20 32.5 0.59
LP50A5.4 0.4 0.16 8 0.25 5.5 0.32 3.5 0.39
LP50A5.75 0.75 0.16 13 0.25 10.5 0.32 7.5 0.39
LP50B5.15 1.5 0.16 21 0.25 19.5 0.32 17 0.59
LP50B52.2 2.2 0.16 29.5 0.25 27 0.32 24.5 0.59
LP50B53.7 3.7 0.16 41 0.25 39 0.32 36.5 0.54
LP65A5.75 0.75 0.25 10 0.40 7.5 0.50 5 0.39
LP65B51.5 1.5 0.25 15.5 0.40 13.5 0.60 9.5 0.59
LP65B52.2 2.2 0.25 22 0.40 19 0.60 14 0.59
LP65B53.7 3.7 0.25 32 0.40 28.5 0.60 21.5 0.59
LP65C55.5 5.5 0.25 45 0.40 40 0.50 36 0.39
LP80B51.5 1.5 0.40 12.5 0.60 10.5 1.05 4 0.59
LP80B52.2 2.2 0.40 15 0.60 13.5 1.20 5.5 0.59
LP80B53.7 3.7 0.40 21.5 0.60 19.5 1.20 12.5 0.59
LP80C55.5 5.5 0.40 32.5 0.60 29 0.80 24 0.39
LP80C57.5 7.5 0.40 42 0.60 37 0.80 30 0.39
LP100C55.5 5.5 0.63 23 1.0 20 1.25 17 0.39
LP100C57.5 7.5 0.63 33 1.0 27 1.25 21.5 0.39
125
150

2×φ12
76
.5
81
.5
G3/4
Rp1/8 drain
Cast-iron Non-submersible pumps
Volute pumpsLP model 2-pole, line-shaped
7
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
LP32A5.25 0.25 70 240 140 140 280 310 173 92 81 22
32 LP32A5.4 0.4 70 278 140 140 280 348 173 92 81 26
LP32A5.75 0.75 70 296 140 140 280 366 173 88 85 33
LP40A5.25 0.25 80 242 150 150 300 322 171 91 80 25
40 LP40A5.4 0.4 80 280 150 150 300 360 171 91 80 29
LP40A5.75 0.75 80 298 150 150 300 378 171 91 80 33
LP50A5.4 0.4 85 285 160 150 310 370 178 95 83 32
50
LP50A5.75 0.75 85 303 160 150 310 388 178 95 83 35

L
K
A
B
L
A
Air vent
E D
H
Rc3/8 for gauge
Rp1/8 drain
G3/4
40
LP40B51.5 1.5 80 332 170 170 340 412 216 112 104 98 31 157 184 29
LP40B52.2 2.2 80 375 170 170 340 455 216 112 104 106 28 169 207 40
LP50B51.5 1.5 80 337 155 155 310 417 188 100 88 98 31 157 184 31
50 LP50B52.2 2.2 80 375 175 165 340 455 228 120 108 106 28 169 207 41
LP50B53.7 3.7 80 381 175 165 340 461 228 120 108 108 28 169 207 52
LP65B51.5 1.5 95 345 175 165 340 440 218 121 97 98 31 157 184 35
65 LP65B52.2 2.2 95 383 175 165 340 478 218 121 97 106 28 169 207 45